
Bavarian Summer Show

 1347 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Green Reining Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

James EdwardsRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 296 Spook Whiz Me Saupe, Michael

2 297 Smart N Surprising Saupe, Daniela

3 22 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura

4 205 RCM Taris Footwork Libor, Enja

5 89 SR Bubble Gun Frey, Lena

6 288 Hollymoonshinewood Fulczyk, Stefanie

7 299 OT Sky Special Nite Saupe, Michael

8 363 Great Crim Salabim Odeberg, Josefin

9 285 Wimpys Spook Lemaire, Charles-Henri

10 153 Jeanie Whiz Gun Erdin, Reto

n.P. 29 Night Fashion Chex Schoss, Verena

n.P. 103 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 193 Epic Player Strohmaier, Christian

n.P. 210 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie-Alett

n.P. 228 Customs Valentin Vogl, Veronika

n.P. 231 Hugsmakemyfootmove Libor, Enja

n.P. 255 Poco Treys Sophie Kainzmaier, Barbara

n.P. 310 Split Jewel Dunit Pielmeier, Johannes

n.P. 320 Im Not Berry Blonde Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 322 Jerry Jac Tari Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 356 Will Work For Guns Stors, Jim

dis. 2 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

04.07.2019 1 / 220:19



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 44 A Golden Gentleman Reischl, Birgit

dis. 54 Shesa Tinseltown Hirzel, Maarten

dis. 55 Mr Royal Trash BB Hirzel, Maarten

dis. 70 Red Chex Enterprise Gerl, Iris

dis. 185 Perfect for Me Schmitt, Volker

dis. 186 Stardust Whiz Schmitt, Volker

dis. 234 Smart Shining Gun Jeske, Sybille

dis. 236 Jacs Electric Girl Blessing, Stephanie

dis. 237 Whizper On Line Mahlein, Lisa

dis. 238 Special Sky Nite Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 240 Blackburn Major King Weiss, Tanja

dis. 260 Ima Spooks Too Vincent, Alan

dis. 287 Jacs Finest Whiz Lemaire, Charles-Henri

dis. 323 Gamble Whiz Jac Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 335 RRSissyDocOak Saupe, Michael

dis. 358 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Stors, Jim

04.07.2019 2 / 220:19



Bavarian Summer Show

 1347 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Green Reining Open

AQHA Show 2Show #:

Janette DublinRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

2.-7.7.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 297 Smart N Surprising Saupe, Daniela

2 285 Wimpys Spook Lemaire, Charles-Henri

3 296 Spook Whiz Me Saupe, Michael

4 205 RCM Taris Footwork Libor, Enja

5 22 MS Rietta Elisa Gerick, Laura

6 153 Jeanie Whiz Gun Erdin, Reto

7 288 Hollymoonshinewood Fulczyk, Stefanie

8 363 Great Crim Salabim Odeberg, Josefin

9 322 Jerry Jac Tari Ostermaier, Berni

10 89 SR Bubble Gun Frey, Lena

n.P. 29 Night Fashion Chex Schoss, Verena

n.P. 103 Forget The Price Tag Vogelsgesang, Anja

n.P. 192 CM Gray Lady Train Hagen, Sabine

n.P. 193 Epic Player Strohmaier, Christian

n.P. 210 Jacks Red Sunshine Kruspe, Sophie-Alett

n.P. 228 Customs Valentin Vogl, Veronika

n.P. 231 Hugsmakemyfootmove Libor, Enja

n.P. 255 Poco Treys Sophie Kainzmaier, Barbara

n.P. 299 OT Sky Special Nite Saupe, Michael

n.P. 310 Split Jewel Dunit Pielmeier, Johannes

n.P. 320 Im Not Berry Blonde Ostermaier, Berni

n.P. 356 Will Work For Guns Stors, Jim

dis. 2 Miss Bueno Whiz Braunstein, Simone

04.07.2019 1 / 220:19



Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-

nummer

dis. 44 A Golden Gentleman Reischl, Birgit

dis. 54 Shesa Tinseltown Hirzel, Maarten

dis. 55 Mr Royal Trash BB Hirzel, Maarten

dis. 70 Red Chex Enterprise Gerl, Iris

dis. 185 Perfect for Me Schmitt, Volker

dis. 186 Stardust Whiz Schmitt, Volker

dis. 234 Smart Shining Gun Jeske, Sybille

dis. 236 Jacs Electric Girl Blessing, Stephanie

dis. 237 Whizper On Line Mahlein, Lisa

dis. 238 Special Sky Nite Girinon, Arnaud

dis. 240 Blackburn Major King Weiss, Tanja

dis. 260 Ima Spooks Too Vincent, Alan

dis. 287 Jacs Finest Whiz Lemaire, Charles-Henri

dis. 323 Gamble Whiz Jac Ostermaier, Berni

dis. 335 RRSissyDocOak Saupe, Michael

dis. 358 Hollywood Gun Wimpy Stors, Jim

04.07.2019 2 / 220:19


